Annual Report on Status of Tax Increment Financing Plan

Send completed form ta:

= grePropT axes@rmic

Enter Municipality Name In this celt

Tesed pursoant ¥ 2010 PA 57, MCL 125,481
Filing s regured witten 180 dews of end of
mutharfty's fiecal year anding in 2022 MCL
LSA0INRY

TIF Plan Name

For Figcal Yaars.
endingin

2022

Transfers to athar municipal fund (fist fund name)
Transfers to other municipal fund (et fund name}

PROPERTY CATEGORY
Ad valorem PRE Real
Ad velorem non-PRE Real
Ad vatorem industrial personsi
Ad valorem commerial personel
Ad valoram utiity personal
Ad valorem ather peraonal
(FT Now Facility real property, 0% SET examption
IFT New Facily real property, 50% SET exsmption
IFT New Faciity rea! property, 100% SET examption
IFT New Faciity personel praperty an [ndustrial clase land

IFT New Faclity personal property an commerclal class land

IFT Mew Faclity personal property, all other

Commercial Facility Tax New Faciity

{FT Replacemant Faciity {frozen veluas)

Commaercial Facility Tax Restored Facility (frozen vakes)
Commercial Rehabiitation Act

Neighborhaod Enterpriae Zons Act

Obsolete Property Rehabilitation Act

Efighle Tax Reverted Property (Land Bank Sale)
Exempt (from all property tax) Rea! Proparty

Total Ceptured Vaiue

Year ALITHORITY (not TIF plan) was created:

Yeer TIF plan was created or {ast amenced to
axtend its durstion:

Cument TIF plan scheduled expiretion date:

Did TiF plan explre in FY227

Year of firat tax Increment revenua capture:

Does the authority capture taxes from local or
intermediate school districts, o capture the state
education tax? Yes or no?

If yes, authorizetion for capturing schoo! tax:

Year schoof tex capture is o expire:

Tax Increment Revante
Property taxes - from DDA miflage onty
Interest

State relmbursement for PPT loss (Forme 5176 and 4850)

Othar income (grants, feas, donations, eic.}

Tranwfess o ul Fund
Principal
Intarest
Principal
Interest

Current Taxable Vatue
$ 10,111,552 §
$ 18847281 §
§ 342487 $
$ 842500 §
§ 98,900 §
3 - 8
$ -3
$ - %
3 =AY
s - §
3 -5
3 - $
$ -5
$ - 3
$ =3
3 - 8
$ |
§ -3
3 - 3
s 3

¢

Tatal

Totel

Inltial {base year) Assessed Valia

7,771,858
6,767,047
491,200
885,633
111,500

P I R R N N B R R R R I I

$
§
H]
$
3
$

PP S R P T B R S I T R A

320,852
(4.458)

705 b6
1,081,880

8438
1,471
8

275
71,338
173
26,887
1,078,325

20,000
1,204,112

Captured Value
2,330,893
8,879,344
(148,713)
{23,033)
(12,600)

11,034,801

[overat Tu rates captured oy iF pian |

| v TIF Revenua
28,4190000 $65,497 42
48.4190000 $420,828.98
48.4180000
48.4180000
48.4190000
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
D.0000000 $0.00
0.000000C $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $§0.00
4.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
0.0000000 $0.00
00000000 $0.00
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